SLIMLINE SEAMLESS TC LINKABLE SL9706 - 4/22W
TC SEAMLESS SLIMLINE
Application
Great for commercial shop spaces, home pantries, walk-
in wardrobes
Design Specifications
Selectable colour temperature 3000K, 4000K, 5500K,
beam distribution 105 degree, CRI > 80
Polycarbonate body profile and opal diffuser
Integral constant current non-dimmable driver
Individual switch control, plug and play flex and plug
included
Maximum connections: 280TC x 55, 540TC x 25, 840TC
x 17, 1140TC x 12, 1440TC x 10 UNITS,
Maximum mixed connections 240W
Accessories: SL9706/32CM LINK (L 320mm)
SL9706/76CM LINK (L 760 mm)
Technical Specification
Model No. Input Voltage
(V/AC)
Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm) CCT (K) CRI Beam Angle
(°)
SL9706/280TC 240 4 300/380/300 3000/4000/5500 80 105
SL9706/540TC 240 9 750/800/750 3000/4000/5500 80 105
SL9706/840TC 240 13 1050/1200/1050 3000/4000/5500 80 105
SL9706/1140TC 240 18 1550/1600/1600 3000/4000/5500 80 105
SL9706/1440TC 240 22 1800/2000/1800 3000/4000/5500 80 105
Model No. Dim (mm) Body Colour VEET
SL9706/280TC 280(L) x 23(W) x 36(H) WHITE
SL9706/540TC 540(L) x 23(W) x 36(H) WHITE
SL9706/840TC 840(L) x 23(W) x 36(H) WHITE YES
SL9706/1140TC 1140(L) x 23(W) x 36(H) WHITE YES
SL9706/1440TC 1440(L) x 23(W) x 36(H) WHITE YES
IMPORTANT, where CCT selection switching is provided, it is important to switch OFF the SUPPLY before the CCT selection is made,
otherwise equipment damage may occur.
Due to continued product and technology enhancements, data sourced from sal.net.au shall not form part of any contract and or technical performance guarantee unless expressly confirmed in writing by SAL at the
time of order. Products are sold in accordance with SAL Terms and Conditions of sale and all images shown are for illustration purposes only and may vary from the actual colour or finish. Unless specifically stated, all
IP ratings nominated for Interior products are from "below the ceiling".
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 1 -
PDF Prepared: 12.8.2022 7:31am
Last page update: Sep 2021
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
Dimensions
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 2 -
PDF Prepared: 12.8.2022 7:31am
Last page update: Sep 2021
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458 © Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
For more
information
please
scan me
THE NEW
ESS106 IS
SMALL IN
SIZE BUT
BIG ON
FEATURES.